CHANGE ORDER

Nao, 1 (Fina()
DATE OF ISSUANCE. June 27, 2007 EFFECTIVE DATE' June 27, 2007
OWNER: St Charles Parish
CONTRACTOR: D&0 Contractors, Inc.
PROJECT 8050601
ENGINEER'S CONTRACT NQ.: 50-04-05
ENGINEER Davezac Consulting Engineers, LLC
You are diracted to make the faflowing changes in the Contract Deoumenits,
Description Change Order #1 (Final) ’
Reason for Change Order, To adjust Plan Quantlfies to Final Quanfities. All Punch List ttems from the Substantial
Completion Inspection have been complated.
Attachments: (List documents in supporting change) Sheet Detailing Line fiem Changes
CHANGE [N CONTRACT PRIGE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES
Original Contract Price’ Original Contract Times:
$1,809,500.00 ' Substantial 180
Ready for fimal 0
~ {days or dates)
Netincrease (decrease) fram previous Chiange Net change from previous Change Qrders No,
No, o No.
B0 Substantial 0
Ready for final ]
days
Cantract Price Prior 1o this Change Order: Gontract Times prior to this Change Order,
$1,909,600.00 Substantial 180
Ready for final 0
(days or dates)
Net increase (decrease) of this Change Qrden: Net increéase (dectease) this Change Qrder
(538,378.00) Substantial 0
Ready for final 0
days
Contract Prie with all approved Change Coniract Times with Al approved Change Orders:
$1,671,122.00 Substantial 180
Ready for final 0
(days or dates)
‘/Zh/%
7
RECOMMENDED:\ . { ,; [)\ A WVE : Y. AGCERTED:
By: ; /) By % ﬁ et By: S
ENGINEER v OWNER Vv cammm‘%’
(Authorized Signature) (Authorized Signature) (Autharized Sif

8t Chatles Parish



ogreie'se- INaNISHTAY TWioL

POETLESS ouZTL'EEd 2 ol
00 9£E° 12~ - — =1 SHE FHNLINELSYHANI 40 HOLYI0TEY o3
00'G00'sLE QU G0G'g LS ! LIGTE |
4 —— 00'00¥'90L% BDDEFS 0sz | oL | | o3unDay sy 'OITING AVIVHOILIIYA 'SSNILLL .
BO'IO5EZES oFasLE g3y | wosd T RIFT 30UCI YIMIS 81 TTYLSHE E HEINENS
JIRNUOD Jjunouny (21l Az LINM A LINM MOI1dias30 Wal
0] yusunsn[py
NAOMIVIHY H3aHO ASNYHD T¥NId
LOS0e0E "o 1asloag ysyeyg
NOLLVLS LA d31S008 LZLE ¥ Ay 'SESENUOT O a

.4

ysileg SaMed] 18




